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{2) SCREWERK

Artikelnummer

Standard

Material

Yta

Utvandig gangdiameter

Gangkarnans diameter
Gangstigning

Langd
Huvuddiameter
Cylindrisk huvudhdjd
Gangutlopp

Radie

Invandig rund sexkant
Intrangningsdjup
Ganga

Vikt

Tullavgiftsnummer

dl

d2

STP410350160S
KN6041

stal, hardat

forzinkad 5-7 um, hardad, bld/transparent passiviserad

3.50 010 mm
2.45 mm

1.29 mm

16.00 £0.55 mm
7.00 535 mm
0.65 mm

1.80 mm

1.40 mm

T15

0.95-1.30 mm
STS-plus

0.950 kg / 1000 styck

73 181 499
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